
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1341701006009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,235

CAMA #: 134 17 0 10 06 009 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: SCHWARTZ, BLAKE A Legal: MICHIGAN AVE LOTS 3040 3042 & N 12 FT LOT 3044 BAILEYS 
ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 931702

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 787.24 787.24 1,574.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202375472-1 12/11/2020

0.00

12/11/2020

787.24

1 787.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

787.24

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202446941-1 04/29/2021

787.24 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

787.24

0.00

0.00

**********

787.24

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 787.24 787.24 0.00 1,574.48

787.24 0.00 787.24 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/28/2025 11:48:16 AM


